
           
      Page 1

Henley Route 36 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:30 am DISTANCE: 31.51
DRIVER NAME: Fish, Sara FINISH TIME: 07:49 am NO STUDENTS...32
BUS NUMBER: 36 TOTAL TIME: 1:19 NO STOPS: 26

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:30 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 6:45 AM 11930 HWY 66   
   
3 6:47 AM JOHNSON'S CORNER - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
4 6:47 AM HIGHWAY 66 & KENO TERRACE DR (SW)   
   
5 6:50 AM HIGHWAY 66 & PARK AVE (N)   
   
6 6:52 AM HIGHWAY 66 & NEEDLE DAM RD (NE)   
   
7 6:53 AM HIGHWAY 66 & BRENNAN DR (NE)   
   
8 6:54 AM 16643 HIGHWAY 66   
   
9 6:59 AM HAMAKER MTN RD & HWY 66   
   
10 7:00 AM SPORTSMANS PARK - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
11 7:02 AM 15682 HWY 66   
   
12 7:04 AM KENO WORDEN RD & WHITE GOOSE DR (NW)   
   
13 7:04 AM GREEN WING LOOP & RED WING LOOP (N)   
   
14 7:05 AM 11522 RED WING LOOP   
   
15 7:06 AM 11742 WHISPERING PINES DR   
   
16 7:07 AM 11850 WHISPERING PINE DR   
   
17 7:08 AM 12183 KANN SPRINGS RD   
   
18 7:09 AM 12350 KANN SPRINGS LN   
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:20 AM 12490 HIGHWAY 66   
   
20 7:21 AM 11832 HIGHWAY 66   
   
21 7:23 AM 11516-11470 HWY 66 MP 53 - STOP AT ADOPT A

HIGHWAY SIGN   
   
22 7:23 AM 11212 HIGHWAY 66   
   
23 7:23 AM HIGHWAY 66 & KERNS SWAMP RD (S)   
   
24 7:45 AM HENLEY ELEMENTARY   
   
25 7:47 AM HENLEY HIGH SCHOOL   
   
26 7:49 AM HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Henley Route 36 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:15 pm DISTANCE: 38.84
DRIVER NAME: Fish, Sara FINISH TIME: 04:29 pm NO STUDENTS...37
BUS NUMBER: 36 TOTAL TIME: 1:14 NO STOPS: 30

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:15 PM

HENLEY ELEMENTARY - TAKES HOME A SMALL
GROUP OF STUDENTS BEFORE GOING TO HIGH
SCHOOL PARKING

  

   
2 3:20 PM 5957 HIGHWAY 39   
   
3 3:22 PM 5105 HIGHWAY 39   
   
4 3:25 PM 4027 HWY 39   
   
5 3:27 PM 7514 BOOTH RD   
   
6 3:29 PM 8104 BOOTH RD   
   
7 3:40 PM

HENLEY HIGH SCHOOL PARK IN LETTER B
AFTER TAKING HOME ELEMENTARY STUDENTS
SPECIAL RUN

  

   
8 3:41 PM HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH   
   
9 3:58 PM 11121 HIGHWAY 66   
   
10 3:58 PM 11516 HIGHWAY 66   
   
11 3:59 PM 11832 HIGHWAY 66   
   
12 3:59 PM 11930 HIGHWAY 66   
   
13 3:59 PM 12490 HIGHWAY 66   
   
14 4:00 PM JOHNSON'S CORNER   
   
15 4:01 PM HIGHWAY 66 & KENO TERRACE DR  OFF ROAD   
   
16 4:03 PM HIGHWAY 66 & PARK AVE (N)   
   
17 4:04 PM HIGHWAY 66 & NEEDLE DAM RD (NE)   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
18 4:04 PM HIGHWAY 66 & BRENNAN DR (NE)   
   
19 4:05 PM 16645 HIGHWAY 66   
   
20 4:06 PM HWY 66 & HAMAKER MTN RD   
   
21 4:06 PM HWY 66 & SPORTSMAN TRAILER PARK - OFF

ROAD STOP   
   
22 4:08 PM 15682 HWY 66   
   
23 4:08 PM KENO WORDEN RD & WHITE GOOSE DR (NW)   
   
24 4:08 PM GREEN WING LOOP & RED WING LOOP (N)   
   
25 4:08 PM 11522 RED WING LOOP   
   
26 4:09 PM 11742 WHISPERING PINES DR   
   
27 4:09 PM 11855 WHISPERING PINE DR   
   
28 4:11 PM 121838 KANN SPRINGS RD   
   
29 4:11 PM 12350 KANN SPRINGS LN   
   
30 4:29 PM BUS SHOP   
           
  


